
Fits
Wheelchair

Depths

Forward 
Cushion Size
(width x depth) 

Part 
Number

Complete

FCD-1010

FCD-1012

FCD-1212

FCD-1214

FCD-1216

FCD-1414

FCD-1416

FCD-1418

FCD-1515

FCD-1517

FCD-1616

FCD-1618

FCD-1620

FCD-1717

FCD-1816

FCD-1818

FCD-1820

FCD-2016

FCD-2018

FCD-2020

Mfr. Sugg.
Retail Price*

Complete

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

Quantity

1. Ride Forward Cushion (E2607, skin protection and positioning wheelchair seat cushion) Return Policy

Ride Forward Cushions may be returned Ride Forward Cushions may be returned 
if they are in their original, sealed, Ride if they are in their original, sealed, Ride 
plastic bag. Returns are subject to a 10% plastic bag. Returns are subject to a 10% 
restocking fee.restocking fee.

Custom modified cushions are returnable Custom modified cushions are returnable 
for a 50% restocking fee within 90 days if for a 50% restocking fee within 90 days if 
the original seal is not broken.the original seal is not broken.  

*All prices are in U.S. dollars.*All prices are in U.S. dollars.

Ride® Forward™ Cushion Order Form

Supplier Name & Address

Phone

Fax

Ship To

Phone

Fax

Details
Account #

P.O. #

Purchaser

Mark for

Date

Total
Fits

Wheelchair
Widths

Have you considered 
a back support?

The Java® Back Support:
• patented biomechanical design
• easy adjustments
• breathable
• width/height/depth options
• simple attachment
• crash tested

= Contoured and sized for pediatric application.

10 x 10"   

10 x 12"

12 x 12"

12 x 14"

12 x 16"

14 x 14"

14 x 16"

14 x 18"

15 x 15"

15 x 17"

16 x 16"

16 x 18"

16 x 20"

17 x 17"

18 x 16"

18 x 18"

18 x 20"

20 x 16"

20 x 18"

20 x 20"

25 x 25cm   

25 x 30cm   

30 x 30cm   

30 x 36cm   

30 x 41cm   

36 x 36cm   

36 x 41cm

36 x 46cm

38 x 38cm  

38 x 43cm

41 x 41cm   

41 x 46cm   

41 x 51cm   

43 x 43cm

46 x 41cm   

46 x 46cm   

46 x 51cm   

51 x 41cm   

51 x 46cm   

51 x 51cm   

9/10"

9/10"

11/12"

11/12"

11/12"

13/14"

13/14"

13/14"

14/15"

14/15"

15/16"

15/16"

15/16"

16/17"

17/18"

17/18"

17/18"

19/20"

19/20"

19/20"

23/25cm

23/25cm

28/30cm

28/30cm

28/30cm

33/36cm

33/36cm

33/36cm

36/38cm

36/38cm

38/41cm

38/41cm

38/41cm

41/43cm

43/46cm

43/46cm

43/46cm

48/51cm

48/51cm

48/51cm

9/10"

11/12"

11/12"

13/14"

15/16"

13/14"

15/16"

17/18"

14/15"

16/17"

15/16"

17/18"

19/20"

16/17"

15/16"

17/18"

19/20"

15/16"

17/18"

19/20"

23/25cm

28/30cm

28/30cm

33/36cm

38/41cm

33/36cm

38/41cm

43/46cm

36/38cm

41/43cm

38/41cm

43/46cm

48/51cm

41/43cm

38/41cm

43/46cm

48/51cm

38/41cm

43/46cm

48/51cm

Continue on page 2

Subtotal Ride Forward Cushions

Don’t see the size you need?
Custom sizes and modifications are available from 10”/25cm wide 
through 20”/51cm wide and 10”/25cm deep through 20”/51cm 
deep. The Forward cushion is not available in widths or depths 
larger than 20”/51cm. Ask for a quote.



Ride® Forward™ Cushion Order Form Page 2

3. Additional Forward Cushion Accessories / Items	

Outer Cover Only
- - specify Cushion width x length - -

Ride CAM® Wedge Kit**
-- specify Cushion width - -

1"/ 3cm Cushion Orientation Wedge***

	 For 10”/ 25cm cushion widths

	 For 12”/ 30cm cushion widths

	 For 14"/ 36cm cushion widths

	 For 15"/38cm and 16"/41cm cushion widths

	 For 17"/ 43cm and 18"/ 46cm cushion widths

	 For 19"/ 48cm and 20"/51cm cushion widths

FCE-_________

FCD-WK _______

OW-1010

OW-1212

OW-1414

OW-1616

OW-1816

OW-2016

Item
Part 

Number
Mfr. Sugg.

Retail Price* Quantity

$132.00

$ 53.00

$ 79.00

$ 79.00

$ 79.00

$ 79.00

$ 79.00

$ 79.00

Subtotal Additional Forward Items

Total

     TOTAL from all categories

Use Ride CAM Wedges symmetrically 
(shown above) to promote more upright 
posture and decrease ischial pressure or 
asymmetrically to help level a flexible 
pelvic obliquity.
Each kit contains two (2) Ride CAM wedges for 
14 - 20" (36 - 51cm) width cushions only.

Ride CAM® Wedge Kit

* All prices are in U.S. dollars.
** NOTE: Each kit contains two (2) Ride CAM wedges for 14 - 20" (36 - 51cm) width cushions only.
*** Designed to fit outside of cushion cover.

2. Modifications

CM-ALL 

Item
Part 

Number
Mfr. Sugg.

Retail Price*

$158.00

Total

Leg Length Discrepancy Modifications
(check one for each side, if needed)

	 LEFT	  minus 1" / 3cm
		   minus 2" / 5cm
		   minus 3" / 8cm
		   minus 4" / 10cm
	 RIGHT	  minus 1" / 3cm
		   minus 2" / 5cm
		   minus 3" / 8cm
		   minus 4" / 10cm

Upcharge for extra Covers with Leg Length Discrepancies

	 LEFT
	 RIGHT

CM-EXALL
CM-EXALR

$ 79.00
$ 79.00

CM-ALR $158.00

Quantity

Add Spandex over Spacer Mesh 
Cover

          FCD-SP    $78.00
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